
MENU
STARTERS

MOZZARELLA STICKS
WITH CHILLI JAM

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT 
WITH ONION CHUTNEY & HOUSE TOASTS

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL 
WITH BROWN BREAD & FRESH LEMON

JALEPENO POPPERS
WITH A CHILLI SAUCE

PULLED PORK BON BONS
WITH A BBQ DIP

4.95

5.95

5.95

4.95

5.95

SIDES 

ALL £2.95
FRIES | CHUNKY CHIPS | MASH | SEASONAL
VEGETABLES | GARLIC BREAD | ONION
RINGS  

MAINS 

PIE OF THE DAY

BEEF LASAGNE

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
1/2 PORTION. WITH CHUNKY CHIPS & TARTARE

HAM, EGG & CHIPS

MARGHERITA PIZZA
VEGAN OPTION ALSO AVAILABLE

WITH ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES

WITH CHUNKY CHIPS & FARM SHOP EGGS

WITH SALAD GARNISH

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE TART
WITH SIDE SALAD. (VE)

JACKETS 
CHEESE & BEANS | TUNA MAYO | 
CHICKEN MAYO & SWEETCORN | SMOKEY CHILLI

JACKETS

UPGRADE YOUR MAIN

+£6.95

+£2.95

+£5.95

+£3.50

+£6.95

+£6.95

SERVED WITH PICKLED VEGETABLES,
HUMMUS & FLAT BREAD

CHICKEN KEBAB

STEAK & BLUE CHEESE BAGUETTE 
SERVED WITH FRIES

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
WITH TARTARE SAUCE (LARGE PORTION)

SCAMPI & CHIPS
8 PIECES OF SCAMPI. SERVED WITH GARDEN
PEAS & TARTARE SAUCE

2 MAINS FOR £12.95 OR £8.95 EACH
MONDAY - SATURDAY 12 - 8 PM

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

OAK BAR CLUB SANDWICH 

GREEK SALAD
WITH OLIVES & FETA CHEESE

LAMBS LIVER & BACON

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
WITH FRENCH FRIES

WITH CROUTONS AND FRESH PARMESAN

WITH CREAMY MASH 

ON TOASTED WHITE BREAD.  CHICKEN,
BACON & LETTUCE

LOADED NACHOS
WITH CHILLI, SPRING ONIONS & JALEPENOS & SOUR
CREAM

FALAFEL WRAP
WITH PICKLED VEGETABLES & HUMMUS (VE)

MINUTE STEAK
SERVED WITH FRIES, GRILLED TOMATO &
MUSHROOM

THE OAK BAR CHEESEBURGER
WITH CHEESE & BACON. SERVED WITH FRIES


