# MENU 2 MAINS FOR £12.95 OR £8.95 EACH MONDAY - SATURDAY 12 - 8 PM

## **STARTERS**

MOZZARELLA STICKS WITH CHILLI JAM	4.95
CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT WITH ONION CHUTNEY & HOUSE TOASTS	5.95
CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL WITH BROWN BREAD & FRESH LEMON	5.95
<b>JALEPENO POPPERS</b> WITH A CHILLI SAUCE	4.95
PULLED PORK BON BONS With a Bbq Dip	5.95

## **UPGRADE YOUR MAIN**

<b>CHICKEN KEBAB</b> Served with pickled vegetables, Hummus & flat bread	+£6.95
<b>STEAK &amp; BLUE CHEESE BAGUETTE</b>	
SERVED WITH FRIES	+£2.95
<b>BEER BATTERED FISH &amp; CHIPS</b>	
WITH TARTARE SAUCE (LARGE PORTION)	+£5.95
<b>SCAMPI &amp; CHIPS</b> 8 PIECES OF SCAMPI. SERVED WITH GARDEN PEAS & TARTARE SAUCE	+£3.50
THE OAK BAR CHEESEBURGER WITH CHEESE & BACON. SERVED WITH FRIES	+£6.95
<b>MINUTE STEAK</b> Served with fries, grilled tomato &	+£6.95

# MAINS

## **BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS**

1/2 PORTION. WITH CHUNKY CHIPS & TARTARE

#### **BEEF LASAGNE**

WITH SALAD GARNISH

PIE OF THE DAY WITH ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES

FALAFEL WRAP WITH PICKLED VEGETABLES & HUMMUS (VE)

HAM, EGG & CHIPS WITH CHUNKY CHIPS & FARM SHOP EGGS **GREEK SALAD** WITH OLIVES & FETA CHEESE

MUSHROOM

OAK BAR CLUB SANDWICH ON TOASTED WHITE BREAD. CHICKEN, BACON & LETTUCE

LAMBS LIVER & BACON WITH CREAMY MASH

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER WITH FRENCH FRIES

## LOADED NACHOS

#### MARGHERITA PIZZA VEGAN OPTION ALSO AVAILABLE

#### CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD WITH CROUTONS AND FRESH PARMESAN

WITH CHILLI, SPRING ONIONS & JALEPENOS & SOUR CREAM

### MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE TART WITH SIDE SALAD. (VE)



JACKETS CHEESE & BEANS | TUNA MAYO | CHICKEN MAYO & SWEETCORN | SMOKEY CHILLI

ALL £2.95 FRIES | CHUNKY CHIPS | MASH | SEASONAL VEGETABLES | GARLIC BREAD | ONION RINGS